
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

ZMENA č. 6 
Existujúci stav 

Ortofoto 
TTľ'vj 174* 

17/5 

Navrhovaný stav 

 

1747, 

1187 W 177L
I 1537/2 

1813/4 

117&35 

1481 2! 

T593/1 

1520/2: 
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>231 ir 

L4.182: 

2041/21 

7Mr 
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>041/28 

Mapa širších vzťahov 

 

PLOCHY, 
PARKOVÍSK A 
HROMAD. GARAZI 

ZARIADENIA 
OBČIANSKEHO 
VYBAVENIA 


